Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD505143EN   page 1
July 6, 2023 2:19 PM
Top Product Features
• Universal mounting: standard surface ceiling, wall and end mount and recessed mount
• All aluminum housing
• LED source

Product Features
Product Certification
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EUX7RSD-MUL
Series Face Options Exit Color Housing Color Options Examples
Series Face Options Exit Color Housing Color (1) Options (2) Examples
EUX6=AC only [Blank]=Universal
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
R=Red
G=Green
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White
BK=Black
[Blank]=None
2C=Two Circuit
EUX6R, EUX61RWH
EUX6G, EUX6GBK
EUX6R-2C, EUX62GWH2C
Notes Notes
(1) Custom finishes available.  Contact the factory to
confirm finish availability and lead time.
(2) The 2C / Two circuit option does not
accept two hot circuits.
Series Face Options Exit Color Housing Color Self-diagnostics Examples
Series Face Options Exit Color Housing Color (1) Self-diagnostics Examples
EUX7=Self-powered (battery back-up) [Blank]=Universal
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
R=Red
G=Green
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White
BK=Black
[Blank]=No self-diagnostics EUX7R, EUX7G, EUX71R, EUX71G
EUX7RSD, EUX72WHSD, EUX7GSD, EUX7GBKSD
Notes
(1) Custom finishes available.  Contact the factory to
confirm finish availability and lead time.
Notes: EUXFAI=Fire alarm interface module (ordered separately; field installed).
 - MUL=mullion mount (inverted sign) option.  Add “-MUL” as a suffix
operating
temperature
range
10˚to 40˚C
NYC
COMPLIANT
EUX Series
TD505143EN   page 2
July 6, 2023 2:19 PM